2/10/2023 Master/Excellent FAST 8" (1 dogs)

803 M 1 Saga, Swedish Vallhund, Susan Clingenpeel

2/10/2023 Master/Excellent FAST 16" (8 dogs)

1637 MP 1K, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

1639 MP 2Vader, Golden Retriever, Karen Winter
1634 EP 3 Mattie, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney
1645 EP 4 Derby, All American Dog, Sherri Kuhn

1602 M s Branch, Border Collie, Karen Winter

1603 M 6 Flurry, Border Collie, David Frasca

1609 M 7Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

1611 M s Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott

2/10/2023 Master/Excellent FAST 20" (14 dogs)

2000 M 1 Teighla, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
2001 M 2Bounce, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly

2002 M 3 Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz

2006 M 4+Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

2012 M s Bogie, Border Collie, Annette Narel

2014 M 6 Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
2016 M 7 Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
2031 M s Vivid, Belgian Malinois, Susan Johnson

2033 M 9 Rizzi, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli
2034 M 10 Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown

2036 M 11 Dibs, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
2037 M 12 Pepper, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly

2028 E 13 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2043 E 14 Comet, Airedale Terrier, Constance White

2/10/2023 Master/Excellent FAST 24" (5 dogs)

2400 M 1 Turbo, Golden Retriever, James Narel

2402 M 2 Savvy, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen

2403 M 3 Yukon, Flat Coated Retriever, Annette Narel
2407 M 4+ Reid, Golden Retriever, James Narel

2405 E s Hiccup, Belgian Sheepdog, Scott Allen

Golden Retriever Club of lllinois

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

2/10/2023 T2B 8" (2 dogs)

801
803

1 Mellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman
2Saga, Swedish Vallhund, Susan Clingenpeel

2/10/2023 T2B 12" (3 dogs)

1218

1225 P
1227 P

1lvy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly
2 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

3Bling, Border Collie, Karen Winter

2/10/2023 T2B 16" (12 dogs)

1600
1601
1602
1603
1606
1609
1611
1612
1624

1639 P
1645 P
2000 P

1Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott

2 Jazze, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

s Branch, Border Collie, Karen Winter

4 Flurry, Border Collie, David Frasca

s Edith, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelli Nowak

6 Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

7 Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott
s Abbee, Miniature American Shepherd, Shirley Kilpatrick
9 Veruca Salt, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelli Nowak
10 Vader, Golden Retriever, Karen Winter

11 Derby, All American Dog, Sherri Kuhn

12 Teighla, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik

2/10/2023 T2B 20" (20 dogs)

2001
2002
2006
2007
2012
2014
2016
2019
2022
2027
2028
2031
2033
2034
2036
2042
2043
2056
2058

2068 P

1Bounce, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly

2 Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz

3 Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith
4Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski

5 Bogie, Border Collie, Annette Narel

6 Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

7 Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
8 Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore

9 Remi, Golden Retriever, Megan Foley

10 Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
11 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

12 Vivid, Belgian Malinois, Susan Johnson

13 Rizzi, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli

14 Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown

15 Dibs, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik

16 Lizzy, Golden Retriever, Char Sorrentino

17 Comet, Airedale Terrier, Constance White

18 Cherry Bomb, Golden Retriever, Karen Winter
19 Joey, Golden Retriever, Michelle Frasca

20 Brinkley, Bernese Mountain Dog, Ruth Ann Van Noort

2/10/2023 T2B 24" (6 dogs)

2401
2405

1Vader, Golden Retriever, Nicholas Narel

2 Hiccup, Belgian Sheepdog, Scott Allen



2/10/2023 T2B 24" (cont)

2407 3Reid, Golden Retriever, James Narel

2417 4Karli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Kim Trzcinski
2418 s MacKenzie, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen

2422 s lvan, Belgian Sheepdog, Angela Walsh

2/10/2023 Master/Excellent Std 8" (4 dogs)

800 M 1 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

801 M 2 Mellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman
803 M 3Saga, Swedish Vallhund, Susan Clingenpeel

819 MP 4 Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer

2/10/2023 Master/Excellent Std 12" (4 dogs)

1202 M 1 Tyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
1203 M 2 Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

1225 MP 3 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call
1226 MP 4 Trace, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli

2/10/2023 Master/Excellent Std 16" (18 dogs)

1600 M 1Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
1601 M 2Jazze, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

1602 M 3 Branch, Border Collie, Karen Winter

1603 M 4 Flurry, Border Collie, David Frasca

1604 M 5 Sinner, Labrador Retriever, Marilyn Paker

1606 M 6 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelli Nowak

1608 M 7Kinze, Shetland Sheepdog, Shirley Kilpatrick
1609 M s Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

1611 M 9 Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott
1612 M 10 Abbee, Miniature American Shepherd, Shirley Kilpatrick
1616 E 11 D, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

1633 MP 12 Renny, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer
1634 MP 13 Mattie, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney
1637 MP 14 K, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

1638 MP 15 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
1639 MP 16 Vader, Golden Retriever, Karen Winter
1641 MP 17 Quinn, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

1645 EP 18 Derby, All American Dog, Sherri Kuhn

2/10/2023 Master/Excellent Std 20" (30 dogs)

2000 M 1 Teighla, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
2001 M 2Bounce, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly

2004 M 3Missy, Boxer, Lynn McMaster

2006 M 4Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

2007 M 5 Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski
2008 M 6 Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles
2009 M 7 Traitor, Labrador Retriever, Marilyn Paker
2011 M 8 Devin, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
2012 M 9 Bogie, Border Collie, Annette Narel

Golden Retriever Club of lllinois

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

2/10/2023 Master/Excellent Std 20" (cont)

2013 M 10 Java, Golden Retriever, Michelle Frasca

2014 M 11 Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
2016 M 12 Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
2019 M 13 Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore

2021 M 14 Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding
2022 M 15 Remi, Golden Retriever, Megan Foley

2026 M 16 Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz
2027 M 17 Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
2028 M 18 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2031 M 19 Vivid, Belgian Malinois, Susan Johnson

2032 M 20 Sharkey, Border Collie, Mary Lage

2034 M 21 Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown

2037 M 22 Pepper, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly

2002 E 23 Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz

2033 E 24 Rizzi, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli
2036 E 25 Dibs, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
2042 E 26 Lizzy, Golden Retriever, Char Sorrentino

2068 MP 27 Brinkley, Bernese Mountain Dog, Ruth Ann Van Noort
2069 MP 28 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

2071 MP 20 Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda

2072 MP 30 Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones

2/10/2023 Master/Excellent Std 24" (8 dogs)

2400 M 1 Turbo, Golden Retriever, James Narel

2401 M 2Vader, Golden Retriever, Nicholas Narel

2403 M 3 Yukon, Flat Coated Retriever, Annette Narel

2404 M 4Lennon, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen

2406 M 5 Brew, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster

2407 E 6 Reid, Golden Retriever, James Narel

2412 E 7 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Kim Trzcinski
2413 E 8 Marshall, Belgian Tervuren, Barbara Turek

2/10/2023 Premier Std 8" (1 dogs)
801 1 Mellow, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman
2/10/2023 Premier Std 12" (2 dogs)

1226 P 1 Trace, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli
1227 P 2Bling, Border Collie, Karen Winter

2/10/2023 Premier Std 16" (5 dogs)

1600 1Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
1611 2 Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott
1637 P 3K, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

2000 P 4 Teighla, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
2036 P 5 Dibs, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik



2/10/2023 Premier Std 20" (12 dogs)

2001 1Bounce, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly

2002 2 Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz

2008 3 Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles
2013 4 Java, Golden Retriever, Michelle Frasca

2014 5 Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
2016 s Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
2026 7 Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz
2027 s Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
2031 9 Vivid, Belgian Malinois, Susan Johnson

2032 10 Sharkey, Border Collie, Mary Lage

2034 11 Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown

2042 12 Lizzy, Golden Retriever, Char Sorrentino

2/10/2023 Premier Std 24" (1 dogs)

2404 1 Lennon, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen

2/10/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (3 dogs)

800 M 1 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle
803 M 2Saga, Swedish Vallhund, Susan Clingenpeel
819 MP 3 Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer

2/10/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (4 dogs)

1202 M 1 Tyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
1203 M 2 Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

1225 MP 3 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call
1226 MP 4Trace, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli

2/10/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (18 dogs)

1600 M 1Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
1601 M 2 Jazze, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

1602 M 3Branch, Border Collie, Karen Winter

1603 M 4 Flurry, Border Collie, David Frasca

1604 M s Sinner, Labrador Retriever, Marilyn Paker

1606 M s Edith, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelli Nowak

1608 M 7Kinze, Shetland Sheepdog, Shirley Kilpatrick
1609 M s Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

1611 M 9 Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott
1612 M 10 Abbee, Miniature American Shepherd, Shirley Kilpatrick
1616 E 11 D, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

1633 MP 12 Renny, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer
1634 MP 13 Mattie, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney
1637 MP 14 K, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb

1638 MP 15 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
1639 MP 16 Vader, Golden Retriever, Karen Winter
1641 MP 17 Quinn, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

1645 EP 18 Derby, All American Dog, Sherri Kuhn

Golden Retriever Club of lllinois

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

2/10/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (30 dogs)

2000 M 1 Teighla, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
2001 M 2Bounce, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly

2002 M 3 Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz

2004 M 4+ Missy, Boxer, Lynn McMaster

2006 M s Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

2007 M 6 Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski
2008 M 7 Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles
2009 M s Traitor, Labrador Retriever, Marilyn Paker
2011 M 9 Devin, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
2013 M 10 Java, Golden Retriever, Michelle Frasca

2014 M 11 Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
2016 M 12 Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
2019 M 13 Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore

2021 M 14 Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding
2022 M 15 Remi, Golden Retriever, Megan Foley

2026 M 16 Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz
2027 M 17 Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
2028 M 1 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2031 M 19 Vivid, Belgian Malinois, Susan Johnson

2032 M 20 Sharkey, Border Collie, Mary Lage

2034 M 21 Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown

2036 M 22 Dibs, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
2037 M 23 Pepper, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly

2012 E 24 Bogie, Border Collie, Annette Narel

2033 E 25 Rizzi, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli
2043 E 26 Comet, Airedale Terrier, Constance White

2068 MP 27 Brinkley, Bernese Mountain Dog, Ruth Ann Van Noort
2069 MP 28 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

2071 MP 29 Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda

2072 MP 30 Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones

2/10/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (7 dogs)

2400 M 1 Turbo, Golden Retriever, James Narel

2401 M 2Vader, Golden Retriever, Nicholas Narel

2403 M 3 Yukon, Flat Coated Retriever, Annette Narel

2404 M 4Lennon, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen

2406 M s Brew, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster

2412 E s Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Kim Trzcinski
2413 E 7Marshall, Belgian Tervuren, Barbara Turek

2/10/2023 Premier JWW 12" (1 dogs)
1226 P 1 Trace, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli
2/10/2023 Premier JWW 16" (5 dogs)

1600 1Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
1611 2 Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott



2/10/2023 Premier JWW 16" (cont)

1637 P 3K, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb
2000 P 4 Teighla, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
2036 P 5 Dibs, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik

2/10/2023 Premier JWW 20" (11 dogs)

2001 1Bounce, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly

2002 2 Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz

2008 3 Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles
2013 4Java, Golden Retriever, Michelle Frasca

2014 5 Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
2016 6 Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
2026 7 Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz
2027 s Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
2031 9 Vivid, Belgian Malinois, Susan Johnson

2032 10 Sharkey, Border Collie, Mary Lage

2034 11 Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown

2/10/2023 Premier JWW 24" (2 dogs)

2404 1 Lennon, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen

2406 2Brew, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster

Golden Retriever Club of lllinois

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.



